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CAMPIONATO DI 32 CATEGORIA

TUSCIA UNITED

TARKNA 2017

CSL SOCCER 21 8.0

REAL TOLFA 2004

A.S.D. AMATORI ALLUMIERE
BLERA

QUARTIERE CAMPO DELL'ORO

174

412

782

CAMPIONATO

SANTA MARIA (TERRA)
VIA ROMA SNC
COMUNALE (TERRA)

STRADA PROVINCIALE FALISCA
DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

SALUCCI MAURIZIO (TERRA)
VIA CAVOUR S.N.C.

COMUNALE "B" (TERRA)
STRADA SUTRINA 11/A

POMPEI ALESSANDRO (ERBA)
VIA A. DOVIZIANI 13

ELLERA (TERRA)

VIA PO, SNC

JUNIORES-UNDER

CORCHIANO

FALERIA

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)

TESSENNANO

TREVIGNANO ROMANO (SAN MARTINO

BAGNOREGIO

VITERBO (ELLERA)

2/12/23
2/12/23
3/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23

2/12/23

:30

:30

:30

:30

GIRONE A

1) CORCHIANO

2) FOOTBALL TEAM FALISCA

3) LEOCON

4) TESSENNANO

5) TREVIGNANO CALCIO AMATORI
6) VETRIOLO

7) VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC
GIRONE A

1) ATLETICO CAPRANICA

2) ATLETICO S.M.CALCIO

3) CANALE MONTERANO CALCIO
4) MANZIANA 1928

5) RONCIGLIONE UNITED A R.L.

FULGUR TUSCANIA

PRO ALBA CANINO

MAREMMANA 1934

TARQUINIA CALCIO

NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA
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IL SEGRETARIO

Tommaso Cristi

583

255

61

621

MORERA MANLIO (SINTEX)
PIAZZALE DEI LAVORATORI 1

DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

D'AIUTO CESARE (ERBA)
VIA DI MONTERANO SNC
MARCOZZI VINCENZO (ERBA)

VIA PO SNC
GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) SINTEX
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

CAPRANICA

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)
CANALE MONTERANO

MANZIANA

RONCIGLIONE

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci

2/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23
2/12/23

2/12/23



